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FEDERACION
ANDALUZA

DE NATACION

CADIZ, 5 - 6/2/2022

XXX CTO ANDALUCIA ALEVIN INVIERNO

Prueba 13

Masc., 400m Estilos

Alevin Masculino 13 afos

05/02/2022 - 16:45 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts FINA

1. ANSELMO FERNANDEZ, Juan Claudio 09  C.N. Axarquia 5:34.23 19,00 388
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:58.54 41.85 250m: 3:30.47 50.61 350m: 4:59.93 39.19
100m: 1:16.69 42.00 200m: 2:39.86 41.32 300m: 4:20.74 50.27 400m: 5:34.23 34.30

2. LOWE LEA, Oscar 09 C.N. Axarquia 5:34.62 16,00 386
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 2:01.15 44.87 250m: 3:33.62 50.85 350m: 5:01.14 37.60
100m: 1:16.28 41.98 200m: 2:42.77 41.62 300m: 4:23.54 49.92 400m: 5:34.62 33.48

3. AVILES LOPEZ, Sergio 09 C.N. Mare Nostrum 5:45.91 14,00 350
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 2:04.73 47.64 250m:  3:40.08 49.66 350m: 5:08.88 39.56
100m: 1:17.09 41.81 200m: 2:50.42 45.69 300m: 4:29.32 49.24 400m: 5:45.91 37.03

4. CASADO FERNANDEZ, Carlos 09 C.N. Alcala 5:48.03 13,00 343
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 2:06.10 45.16 250m: 3:41.17 51.02 350m: 5:10.22 40.26
100m: 1:20.94 44.67 200m: 2:50.15 44.05 300m: 4:29.96 48.79 400m: 5:48.03 37.81

5. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Ruben 09 C.N. Churriana 5:53.85 12,00 327
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:14.15 47.06 250m: 3:48.72 49.47 350m: 5:18.33 39.73
100m: 1:27.09 47.61 200m: 2:59.25 45.10 300m: 4:38.60 49.88 400m: 5:53.85 35.52

6. FERNANDEZ ROMAN, Raul 09 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:55.01 11,00 324
50m: 38.17 38.17 150m: 2:09.91 46.61 250m: 3:45.71 51.09 350m: 5:17.04 40.61
100m: 1:23.30 45.13 200m: 2:54.62 44,71 300m: 4:36.43 50.72 400m: 5:55.01 37.97

7. ALCAZAR RIVAS, Pepe 09  Circulo Mercantil 5:56.17 10,00 320
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:09.96 48.81 250m:; 3:48.11 51.01 350m: 5:19.06 39.54
100m: 1:21.15 43.15 200m: 2:57.10 47.14 300m: 4:39.52 51.41 400m: 5:56.17 37.11

8. FLORES CARDENAS, Marcos 09 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 6:15.36 9,00 274
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:14.62 51.02 250m: 3:53.63 51.70 350m: 5:32.25 45.78
100m: 1:23.60 44.45 200m: 3:01.93 47.31 300m: 4:46.47 52.84 400m: 6:15.36 43.11

9. DIAZ ANDRES, Mario 09  Universidad De Granada 6:21.19 8,00 261
50m: 39.44 39.44 150m: 2:15.47 47.58 250m: 4:00.04 56.44 350m: 5:39.66 43.44
100m: 1:27.89 48.45 200m: 3:03.60 48.13 300m: 4:56.22 56.18 400m: 6:21.19 41.53

10. MARTIN BARRIOS, Guillermo 09 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 6:27.06 7,00 250
50m: 43.33 43.33 150m: 2:22.74 49.31 250m: 4:03.81 53.76 350m: 5:42.68 45.90
100m: 1:33.43 50.10 200m: 3:10.05 47.31 300m: 4:56.78 52.97 400m: 6:27.06 44.38

11. ALABARCE MANRIQUE, Ismael 09 C.N. Los Barrios 6:34.68 6,00 235
50m: 44.80 44.80 150m: 2:23.53 51.80 250m: 4:13.55 59.93 350m: 5:55.11 44.48
100m: 1:31.73 46.93 200m: 3:13.62 50.09 300m: 5:10.63 57.08 400m: 6:34.68 39.57

12. LOZANO JIMENEZ, Alvaro 09  Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 6:35.38 5,00 234
50m: 45.20 45.20 150m: 2:33.26 53.50 250m: 4:20.17 55.24 350m: 5:57.44 41.77
100m: 1:39.76 54.56 200m: 3:24.93 51.67 300m: 5:15.67 55.50 400m: 6:35.38 37.94

13. GARCIA LUCERO, Jorge 09 C.N. Portuense 6:38.02 4,00 229
50m:; 43.47 43.47 150m: 2:29.59 53.41 250m: 4:19.23 57.36 350m: 5:58.92 42.67
100m: 1:36.18 52.71 200m: 3:21.87 52.28 300m: 5:16.25 57.02 400m: 6:38.02 39.10

DSQ GUISADO PACHECO, Aar6n 09 C.D.N. Sanlucar -
DSQ RAMOS NECHITA, Oscar 09 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71725
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